
74th International Boxing Tournament "STRANDJA" 2023

Session Results

Session 9 A

WED 22 FEB 2023  13:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 122 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) RUSINOV KIRIL BUL

McCHLERY MAX AUS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV Aleksandr ALG

POL

ESP

AZE

MDA

MIKHALFIYA Mahfoud

DZIURGOT Maciej

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jose

GURBANALIYEV Emil

PASHTUHOV Valeri

28:29

28:29

29:28

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 123 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) HOVHANNISYAN NAREK ARM

HANSEN ASSAN GER

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL PAVLOV Pavel FRA

AUS

EUBC

MDA

ESP

KANFOUAH Rashid

LAZICH Andrew

PARSHYN Siarhei

PASHTUHOV Valeri

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jose

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 124 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) SENDRIK Aleksej SRB

KEREM Ozmen TUR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EUBC PARSHYN Siarhei POL

MDA

GER

UZB

ESP

DZIURGOT Maciej

PASHTUHOV Valeri

KOPKE Susann

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jose

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 125 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) ABDULLAEV Ruslan UZB

ABOU ARAB Abdallah DEN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL DZIURGOT Maciej AUS

FRA

ALG

MDA

GER

LAZICH Andrew

KANFOUAH Rashid

MIKHALFIYA Mahfoud

PASHTUHOV Valeri

KOPKE Susann

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

5 126 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) THAPA Shiva IND

HASANOV MALIK AZE BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jose BUL

ALG

UZB

EUBC

GER

PAVLOV Pavel

MIKHALFIYA Mahfoud

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

PARSHYN Siarhei

KOPKE Susann

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 127 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) TURSUNOV Mujibillo UZB

ZEINULINOV Yertugan KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE GURBANALIYEV Emil FRA

AUS

GER

MDA

ALG

KANFOUAH Rashid

LAZICH Andrew

KOPKE Susann

PASHTUHOV Valeri

MIKHALFIYA Mahfoud

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 128 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) GKEVORKIAN DAVID GER

dos REIS YURI BRA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV Aleksandr ALG

POL

MDA

EUBC

BUL

MIKHALFIYA Mahfoud

DZIURGOT Maciej

PASHTUHOV Valeri

PARSHYN Siarhei

PAVLOV Pavel

28:29

27:30

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 129 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) AIT BEKKA JUGURTHA ALG

GARCIA Emilio USA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER KOPKE Susann AZE

ESP

AUS

POL

FRA

GURBANALIYEV Emil

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jose

LAZICH Andrew

DZIURGOT Maciej

KANFOUAH Rashid

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29



74th International Boxing Tournament "STRANDJA" 2023

Session Results

Session 9 A

WED 22 FEB 2023  13:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 130 Middleweight (M75kg) CHOLOV WILLIAM BUL

HARUTYUNYAN VAKHTANG ARM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL DZIURGOT Maciej MDA

FRA

UZB

ALG

EUBC

PASHTUHOV Valeri

KANFOUAH Rashid

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

MIKHALFIYA Mahfoud

PARSHYN Siarhei

29:26

28:27

28:27

29:26

27:28

RED

BLUE

10 131 Middleweight (M75kg) MENDOZA Erik SWE

KATTIS  NIKOLAOS GRE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALG MIKHALFIYA Mahfoud BUL

EUBC

MDA

ESP

FRA

PAVLOV Pavel

PARSHYN Siarhei

PASHTUHOV Valeri

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jose

KANFOUAH Rashid

26:29

29:27

29:27

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

11 132 Middleweight (M75kg) DANIEL Ilyushonok ISR

PETERS CALLUM AUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA KANFOUAH Rashid AZE

EUBC

UZB

POL

GER

GURBANALIYEV Emil

PARSHYN Siarhei

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

DZIURGOT Maciej

KOPKE Susann

25:29

25:30

26:29

23:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

12 133 Middleweight (M75kg) FENDERO Moreno FRA

ASADULLAEV KHAVASBEK UZB BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AUS LAZICH Andrew BUL

ALG

POL

MDA

ESP

PAVLOV Pavel

MIKHALFIYA Mahfoud

DZIURGOT Maciej

PASHTUHOV Valeri

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jose

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

28:28

RED

BLUE

13 134 Middleweight (M75kg) ABDULLAEV Alokhon UZB

ABDUPATTAEV Abdulaziz UZB

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA KANFOUAH Rashid MDA

EUBC

AZE

GER

POL

PASHTUHOV Valeri

PARSHYN Siarhei

GURBANALIYEV Emil

KOPKE Susann

DZIURGOT Maciej

29:27

29:27

28:28

28:28

29:27

RED

BLUE

14 135 Middleweight (M75kg) RAIYS Nurkanat KAZ

MOLINARO DOMINIC AUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASHTUHOV Valeri BUL

UZB

ESP

ALG

EUBC

PAVLOV Pavel

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jose

MIKHALFIYA Mahfoud

PARSHYN Siarhei

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 136 Middleweight (M75kg) KHARABADZE GIORGI GEO

MEMIC Almir SRB BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE GURBANALIYEV Emil POL

ESP

FRA

GER

AUS

DZIURGOT Maciej

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jose

KANFOUAH Rashid

KOPKE Susann

LAZICH Andrew

29:27

26:30

27:29

28:28

26:30

RED

BLUE

16 137 Middleweight (M75kg) KIWAN RAMI BUL

Sumit IND

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASHTUHOV Valeri UZB

AUS

EUBC

ESP

ALG

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

LAZICH Andrew

PARSHYN Siarhei

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jose

MIKHALFIYA Mahfoud

30:27

27:30

30:27

30:27

30:27
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